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PDSP16116/A/MC
7
Pin No.
J1
J2
J3
J4
J5
J6
J7
J8
J9
J10
J11
J12
J13
J14
J15
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
L9
L10
L11
L12
L13
L14
L15
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
M15
Pin No.
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10
E11
E12
E13
E14
E15
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8
F9
F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
G11
G12
G13
G14
G15
H1
H2
H3
H4
H5
H6
H7
H8
H9
H10
H11
H12
H13
H14
H15
Con.
V1
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V
N/C
N/C
0V
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
V1
N/C
N/C
V1
N/C
N/C
V1
N/C
N/C
N/C
V1 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
V1 100
Ω
Con.
0V 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
V1 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1
Con.
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
0V
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
Pin No.
N1
N2
N3
N4
N5
N6
N7
N8
N9
N10
N11
N12
N13
N14
N15
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P8
P9
P10
P11
P12
P13
P14
P15
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
Con.
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
0V
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
V1 100
Ω
0V 100
Ω
Pin No.
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
A11
A12
A13
A14
A15
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
C7
C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13
C14
C15
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15
Part No:
PDSP11616/A/MC 16 By16 Bit Complex Multiplier
Package Type:
AC144
VDD max = +5.5V = V1
N/C = not connected
Figure 4(a) - Life Test/Burn-in connections
NOTE: PDA is 5% and based on groups 1 and 7


		















	유사한 부품 번호 - PDSP1601



	
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
	

Mitel Networks Corporat...	
PDSP1601
	


137Kb / 17P	   ALU and Barrel Shifter

	
PDSP1601
	


142Kb / 18P	   ALU and Barrel Shifter

	

Zarlink Semiconductor I...	
PDSP1601
	


456Kb / 9P	   16 X 12 BIT COMPLEX MULTIPLIER

	
PDSP1601
	


121Kb / 16P	   ALU and Barrel Shifter

	
PDSP1601
	


91Kb / 7P	   Complex Accumulator







More results






	유사한 설명 - PDSP1601



	
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
	

Mitel Networks Corporat...	
PDSP16116
	


270Kb / 17P	   16 X 16 Bit Complex Multiplier

	

Zarlink Semiconductor I...	
PDSP16112
	


456Kb / 9P	   16 X 12 BIT COMPLEX MULTIPLIER

	

LOGIC Devices Incorpora...	
LMU18
	


184Kb / 7P	   16 x 16-bit Parallel Multiplier

	
LMU217
	


178Kb / 6P	   16 x 16-bit Parallel multiplier

	
LMA1010
	


192Kb / 7P	   16 x 16-bit Multiplier-Accumulator

	
LMU16
	


188Kb / 7P	   16 x 16-bit Parallel Multiplier

	

Intersil Corporation	
HMU17
	


198Kb / 6P	   16 x 16-Bit CMOS Parallel Multiplier

	
HMU16
	


203Kb / 7P	   16 x 16-Bit CMOS Parallel Multiplier

	
HMA510
	


140Kb / 10P	   16 x 16-Bit CMOS Parallel Multiplier Accumulator

	
HMA5101
	


180Kb / 9P	   16 x 16-Bit CMOS Parallel Multiplier Accumulator







More results
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